11-03-94P03:26 RCVD

90609

RETURN TO: MICHAEL P. RUDD 411 Pine St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601

TAX STATEMENT TO: MARY SWEENEY P.O. BOX 7706 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97602 CLERK'S STAMP:

Volm94 Page 34129

-WARRANTY DEED-

Mary Sweeney, Grantor, conveys and warrants to my son, Walter J. Sweeney, Grantee, one-half interest in the following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

> The South 1/2 of the SE% of the SW% of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is a gift.

Mary Mary Sween

This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate City or County Planning Department to verify approved use.

Dated this 2 day of November, 1994.

STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

1994.

Personally appeared the acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act.

Before me: Notary Public for Oregon, 5-97My Commission expires: 2-5-97

Mary

Syleeney

and

1. C. S.		
123	OFFICIAL SEAL	- %
6.44	BARBARA L. MASTERS	- 62
U SEPT	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	- (6)
	COMMISSION NO. 021893	6
ASY CO	OFTICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 021893 MMISSION EXMRES FEB. 05, 1897	lá
		-2-

above-named

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record	at request of	f	Brandsness, Brandsness & Rudd the 3rd						dav
of	Nov	A.D.,	9 94	at3:26	o'clock P	A., and duly	recorded in	Vol. M94	
		f		Deeds	on Pag				
				요한 방법 방법 등	Evelyn Bieh	n ·	County Cleri	ć	
FEE \$30.00)				By QA	ulene	mule	ndero	
									a constant

in an